Uitslag BK cadetten-scholieren

Plaats Naam
1 De Clercq Camille
4 Ketsman Senne
6 Bastil Margaux
10 De Schepper Flore
1 Bogaert Mateo
11 Itotoh Treasure
12 Chiers Cato
12 Meuleman Lars
12  Segers Arne
14 Chiers Cato
18 Bastil Julie
18 Detemmerman Nina
18 Puissant Mirte
19 Hanssens Jorre
19 Puissant Mirte

Wedstrijd Categorie

speer
800m
100mH

1.500m
400m
100mH
200m
800m
1.500m
100m
300mH
400mH
100m
400m
200m

cadetten meisjes
cadetten jongens
scholieren meisjes

scholieren meisjes
scholieren jongens
cadetten jongens
cadetten meisjes
scholieren jongens
scholieren jongens
cadetten meisjes
cadetten meisjes
scholieren meisjes
cadetten meisjes
scholieren jongens
cadetten meisjes

Prestatie

34m40
2.03.60
14.81
14.89
5.08.62
52.87
15.36
27.21
2.04.34
4.21.97
13.20
50.59
76.18
13.34
54.16
27.73

+1,9m/s
+2,6m/s

+0,1m/s
+3,5m/s

+0,3m/s

Lebbeke - zaterdag-zondag 10-11 september 2022

Finale
Reeksen

Reeksen
Reeksen
Reeksen

Reeksen
Reeksen
Reeksen
Reeksen
Reeksen
Reeksen



